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Don’t Dilly Dally! This 3 bdrm home won’t last for long! Located in a 
friendly neighborhood, it has a fully-fenced backyard with mature 
landscaping. Open concept main level features Living Room with gas 
fireplace, bright eat-in Kitchen & W/O to deck with hot tub & patio. 2nd 
level Family Room &  Finished Basement with Rec Room & 2pc bath.  
$379,900.00                          Acton                    MLS#W2205928    

Wish No More! For all your wishes come true in this 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
raised bungalow on a gorgeous 1 acre lot. Gleaming hrdwd thruout main 
level. Bright living areas incl Living, Dining & eat-in Kitchen with W/O to 
covered deck. Lower level with huge Rec, 3rd bdrm, 4 pc bath & 
Laundry/Workshop. Private drive leads to detached Double Garage!
$689,900.00                       Georgetown              MLS#W2189313                                                                           

Sold 

houseope
n 

Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Julie Scarlett      
8 Somerville Rd., Acton     

Sold 
Love to Entertain? Then you’ll love the finished basement, huge 
backyard and wraparound front porch that comes with this 3  bdrm, 2.5 
bath home located in Stewart’s Mill. Sun-filled Living Room, Family 
Room with gas F/P, eat-in Kitchen & Breakfast Area with W/O to fenced 
backyard - perfect for summer relaxation or entertaining! 
$468,000.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2219023                                                                           

Steps to Go Station! Located in the well appointed Renaissance in 
Downtown Brampton just steps to Go Transit, Gage Park, Rose Theatre, 
shops & restaurants. Open concept 1 bdrm unit with gleaming walnut 
floors, bright rooms and  22.5’ x 11’ patio - perfect for entertaining! 
Building amenities include indoor pool, security & exercise/yoga rooms. 
$239,900.00                        Brampton                MLS#W2229537                                                                          

houseope
n Sunday  2-4 pmHost: Danny Foy  

49 Treanor Cres., Georgetown

Once You Come In You won’t want to leave - and you won’t have to! 
This 3,300 sq ft, 4 bdrm, 4 bath home is move-in ready! Located on 
premium pool-sized lot - 44’ front, 82’ back by 119’ deep! Updated 
Kitchen,  formal Living & Dining, Sun-drenched Family Rm with W/O to 
gorgeous backyard. Finished Bsmt with large Rec Room & Games area. 
$689,900.00                     Georgetown                MLS#W2233014                                                                           

Sold 
Great Curb Appeal And a warm & inviting interior are yours with this 
charming 3 bdrm bungalow. Open concept Living/Dining Room combo 
with crown moulding & picture window. Cheerfeul cupboard-clad 
Kitchen with great work & storage space. Gorgeous basement Rec Room 
with laminate floors, gas fireplace & pool table - grab a cue!  
$369,900.00                     Georgetown                MLS#W2221181                                                                           

Home Extraordinaire! Warm decor, thoughtful upgrades & backyard 
that stretches onto the golf course - gorgeous views! 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath 
home. Chef’s dream Kitchen with stainless steel appliances, quartz 
counters, Living Room & Dining Room share 2-sided gas F/P and each 
have W/O to interlock patio & lovely Perennial gardens.    
$698,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2229868                                                                         

Your Family Is all that’s needed to fill this 4 bdrm, 2.5 bath home. Main 
level with great layout including formal Living Room & Dining Room, 
Family Room with hardwood & gas fireplace, eat-in Kitchen & Breakfast 
Area with W/O to patio and private, fully fenced backyard. The double 
garage has room for all your bikes, trikes & a little red wagon! 
$574,900.00                      Georgetown               MLS#W2220615                                                                           
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